
 

 

   FIS SKI JUMPING INTER-CONTINENTAL CUP + CONTINENTAL CUP + FIS CUP 2023 – 24  

 

Date Day Inter-COC Women COC Men FIS Cup Men 

27.06-01.07.2023 European Games Krakow (POL) 

I.Period 
26.08.23 Sat   Szczyrk (POL) 

27.08.23 Sun   Szczyrk (POL) 

02.09.23 Sat Ljubno (SLO)  Ljubno (SLO) 

03.09.23 Sun Ljubno (SLO)  Ljubno (SLO) 

09.09.23 Sat Oslo (NOR) Oslo (NOR) Villach (AUT) 

10.09.23 Sun Oslo (NOR) Oslo (NOR) Villach (AUT) 

II.Period 
16.09.23 Sat Stams (AUT) Stams (AUT) Einsiedeln (SUI) 

17.09.23 Sun Stams (AUT) Stams (AUT) Einsiedeln (SUI) 

23.09.23 Sat  Klingenthal (GER)  

24.09.23 Sun  Klingenthal (GER)  

06.10.23 Fri Lake Placid (USA)  Lake Placid (USA)   

07.10.23 Sat Lake Placid (USA)  Lake Placid (USA)  Villach (AUT) 

08.10.23 Sun Lake Placid (USA)  Lake Placid (USA)  Villach (AUT) 

14.10.23 Sat   Rasnov (ROU) 

15.10.23 Sun   Rasnov (ROU) 

 


